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Category ./ Race Call Room Time
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8:50

9:20

11:20

12:30

Junior High School Men Women
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Men
K- —MEBEF

High School Men

BB
Women
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High School Women
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Over 50 Men Women
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3km Race Walk
3kmEEd

20km Race Walk
20kmis &=

10km Race Walk
10kmEs

10km Race Walk
10kmEs

5km Race Walk
bkmzE 4

5km Race Walk
bkmzE 4

8:30 —8:40
9:00 — 9:10
11:00 — 11:10
12:10 — 12:20




