Timetable タイムテーブル

Start スタート	Category / Race 種別 / 種目		Call Room Time 招集時刻
8:50	Junior High School Men Women 中学男子・女子	3km Race Walk 3km競歩	8:30 —8:40
9:20	Men 大学・一般男子	20km Race Walk 20km競歩	9:00 — 9:10
11:20	High School Men 高校男子	10km Race Walk 10km競歩	11:00 — 11:10
	Women 大学・一般女子	10km Race Walk 10km競歩	
12:30	High School Women 高校女子	5km Race Walk 5km競歩	12:10 — 12:20
	Over 50 Men Women 50歳以上男女	5km Race Walk 5km競歩	